Saaremaa C- ja B-klassi kergejdustiku meistrivdistlused
17.05.2017, Kuressaare Linnastaadion

TC 60m jooks
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0
a.

Sandra Stahhiv
Anna Sagor
Keidi Keerberg
Onnely Rahu
Hanna Mdik
Aveli Taniorg
Katriine Geier
Triin Kilgas
Marii-Katriin Vammus
Angel Ellermaa
Kart Praks

TC 300m jooks

1
2
3
4
4
6
7

Onnely Rahu
Annabel Raun
Elisa Saar
Kretel Kask
Lisett Alt

Triin Kilgas
Berit Murd

TC 800m jooks

1
2
3

Onnely Rahu
Sandra Stahhiv
Katriin Aksalu

22.01.2004
25.01.2004
01.12.2004
05.03.2005
17.02.2004
31.10.2004
15.03.2005
10.11.2005
14.10.2005
08.11.2005
14.03.2006

05.03.2005
28.07.2004
31.05.2004
10.09.2005
25.05.2004
10.11.2005
01.03.2005

05.03.2005
22.01.2004
09.07.2004

TC 60m tokkejooks (11.00/7.00/60,0)

a.

Lissel Lee Tamtik
Annabel Raun
Kristina Teern
Sandra Arro
Katriine Geier
Kart Praks

C korgushiipe

T
1
2
3
4
5

Keidi Keerberg

Elisa Saar
Laura-Liisa Lillemets
Kenely Amberg
Hanna Maik

TC kaugushiipe
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Lissel Lee Tamtik
Keidi Keerberg
Anna Sagor
Sandra Stahhiv
Triin Kilgas

Aveli Taniorg
Kretel Kask
Marii-Katriin Vammus
Katriine Geier
Kristina Teern
Angel Ellermaa
Kenely Amberg
Kart Praks

24.05.2005
28.07.2005
13.11.2004
22.11.2004
15.03.2005
14.03.2006

01.12.2004
31.05.2004
02.03.2004
10.09.2004
17.02.2004

24.05.2005
01.12.2004
25.01.2004
22.01.2004
10.11.2005
31.10.2004
10.09.2005
14.10.2005
15.03.2005
13.11.2004
08.11.2005
10.09.2004
14.03.2006

oG

Mustjala LPK
KG

Leisi KK

KG
Tornimae PK
Aste PK
Salme PK
KG

KG

KG

Leisi KK
SUG

KG

KG
Tornimae PK
Salme PK
Kaali Kool

Leisi KK
0G
SUG

oG
SUG
KG

Leisi KK
Aste PK
KG

KG
KG
KG
Kaali Kool
KG

oG

KG

Mustjala LPK
oG

Salme PK
Tornimae PK
KG

KG

Aste PK

KG

KG

Kaali Kool
KG

8,8
9,0
9,0
9,1
9,0
9,4
9,4
9,6
9,9
10,2
9,4

53,1
55,4
57,3
59,0
59,0
59,7
1.01,0

2.52,6
3.05,7
3.19,6

10,2
10,8
11,1
11,7
12,3
10,9

4.51
4.25
4.15
3.97
3.51
3.46
3.39
3.38
3.10
3.10
3.08
2.90
3.68

+1,3
+2,0
+2,7
+2,0
+2,0
+2,0
+2,7
+1,3
+1,3
+2,7
+1,3

+2,0
+2,0
+2,0
+2,0
+2,0
+2,0

+0,4
+0,9
+1,0
+1,3
+1,2
+0,6
+0,1
+0,2
+1,6
+0,0
+0,3
+0,6
+0,0

8,8
8,8
9,0
9,0
9,2
9,3

+2,4
+2,4
+2,4
+2,4
+2,4
+2,4



TC pallivise

1 Lissel Lee Tamtik 24.05.2005 oG 43.00
2 Annabel Raun 28.07.2004 SUG 42.00
3 Siiri Selberg 27.04.2004 Kaali Kool 40.50
4 Kristina Teern 13.11.2004 KG 39.50
5 Annabel Metsalu 11.01.2004 KG 38.50
6 Kenely Amberg 10.09.2004 Kaali Kool 34.50
7 Hanna Maik 17.02.2004 KG 34.00
8 Lisett Alt 24.05.2004 Tornimae PK 31.00
9 Katriin Aksalu 09.07.2004 sUG 27.50
1 Laura-Liisa Lillemets 02.03.2005 KG 9.00
TB 100m jooks
1 Helena Aavik 15.05.2002 Salme PK 13,6 +2,0 14,0 +3,5
2 Lehte Lehtjoe 22.01.2003 oG 13,1 +2,0 14,1 +3,5
3 Brita Munk 01.11.2002 KG 14,2 +3,2 14,2 +3,5
4 Elisa Geier 15.06.2002 Aste PK 13,8 +2,0 14,5 +3,5
5 Ketlyn Kiil 13.10.2003 KG 15,1 +3,2 155 +3,5
6 Aristel Toomjarv 07.11.2003 KG 15,2 +2,0 156 +35
7 Dhana Aus 15.07.2002 Mustjala LPK 15,4 +3,2
TB 300m jooks
Helena Aavik 15.05.2002 Salme PK 51,7
Brita Munk 01.11.2002 KG 54,2
Kertlyn Kiil 13.10.2003 KG 56,7
TB 800m jooks
1 Meeli Kombe 06.04.2003 KG 2442
2 Getlin Jagi 07.11.2002 Salme PK 2.50,7
3 Karoli Magi 18.09.2002 Leisi KK 3.11,8
TB 60m tokkejooks (12,00/7,75/76,2)
1 Oona Koplimae 30.04.2003 KG 10,3 +1,8
2 Eva Sagor 12.04.2002 Mustjala LPK 1,2 +1,8
TB korgushiipe
1 Eliise Vichterstein 23.07.2003 oG 1.55
2 Marie Puust 19.09.2003 KG 1.40
3 Meeli Kombe 06.04.2003 KG 1.30
v.a. Oona Koplimae 30.04.2003 KG 1.40
TB kaugushiipe
1 Eliise Vichterstein 23.07.2003 oG 466 +1,1
2 Oona Koplimae 30.04.2003 KG 465 +2,2
3 Helena Aavik 15.05.2002 Salme PK 452 +23
4 Elisa Geier 15.06.2002 Aste PK 443 +2,0
5 Getlin Jagi 07.11.2002 Salme PK 410 +25
6 Maria Aleksandra Kaesel 12.09.2003 KG 4.09 +2,0
7 Dhana Aus 15.07.2002 Mustjala LPK 3.97 +2,6
8 Elisa Magi 07.10.2003 Leisi KK 3.83 +2,7
9 Aristel Toomjarv 07.11.2003 KG 3.70 +2,3
1 Kertlyn Kiil 13.10.2003 KG 3.66 +1,7
B kuulitduge (3kgq)
Lehte Lehtjde 22.01.2003 oG 8.97
Eva Sagor 12.04.2002 Mustjala LPK 8.39
Dhana Aus 15.07.2002 Mustjala LPK 6.66
Teele Voksepp 23.03.2002 Mustjala LPK 6.47



TB kettaheide (0.75kq)

1 Eliise Vichterstein 23.07.2003
2 Karoli Magi 18.09.2002
3 Eva Sagor 12.04.2002
4 Aveli Kane 12.01.2003
5 Marie Puust 19.09.2003
6 Lehte Lehtjde 22.01.2003
7 Brita Munk 01.11.2002
va Oona Kopliméae 30.04.2003
TB odavise (400q)

1 Oona Koplimae 30.04.2003
2 Marie Puust 19.09.2003
3 Maria Aleksandra Kaesel 12.09.2003
PC 60m jooks

1 Karl Berens 18.05.2005
2 Vadim Baibuzan 05.03.2004
3 Ermo NOomm 05.05.2004
4 Jasper Haamer 09.01.2004
5 Martin Truverk 13.02.2005
6 Roland Magi 02.03.2005
7 Kristo Sikuts 14.09.2004
8 Karro Vatsfeld 14.10.2004
9 Martin Kuusk 01.08.2005
10 Ahti Ansper 22.08.2005
11 Kristofer-Mirko Raju 17.06.2006
12 Henri Aus 05.06.2005
12 Peeter Rahnel 28.07.2005
PC 300m jooks

1 Martin Truverk 13.02.2005
2 Kevin Humal 26.01.2004
3 Roland Kreek 02.03.2004
4 Roland Magi 02.03.2005
5 Henri Aus 05.06.2005
PC 800m jooks

1 Vadim Baibuzan 05.03.2004
2 Roland Nou 21.03.2004
3 Ahti Ansper 22.08.2005
PC 60m tokkejooks (12,00/7,50/60,0)

1 Jasper Haamer 09.01.2004
2 Artur Kuning 08.07.2005
3 Martin Kuusk 01.08.2005
4 Mihkel Aavik 23.01.2005
5 Kristofer-Mirko Raju 17.06.2006
v.a. Karl Berens 18.05.2005
PC korgushiipe

1 Jasper Haamer 09.01.2004
2 Karl Berens 18.05.2005
3 Kaur Laula 22.10.2004
4 Joosep Berens 28.05.2005
5 Roland Kreek 02.03.2004
6 Kevin Humal 26.01.2004
7 Rolan Méagi 02.03.2005

oG

Leisi KK
Mustjala LPK
Leisi KK

KG

oG

KG

KG

KG
KG
KG

KG
Salme PK
SUG

KG

SUG

Leisi KK
Tornimae PK
sSUG

KG

Leisi KK
KG

Kaali Kool
KG

SUG
Leisi KK
Salme PK
Leisi KK
Kaali Kool

Salme PK
Tornimae PK
Leisi KK

KG
SUG
KG
KG
KG
KG

KG

KG

KG

KG
Salme PK
Leisi KK
Leisi KK

25.04
21.43
19.74
18.65
18.56
17.81
11.41
20.28

24.35
23.53
18.00

8,0
8,1
8,3
8,3
8,9
9,0
9,1
9,4
9,6
9,8
10,1
10,2
10,2

48,9
50,6
50,9
54,8
1.03,6

2.30,3
3.01,9
3.20,1

9,6
9,8
10,8
11,1
12,7
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+2,8
+2,7
+1,8
+1,8
+2,7
+2,8
+2,6
+2,7
+1,8
+2,8
+2,6
+2,6
+2,6

8,2
8,3
8,3
8,3
8,4
8,7

+2,3
+2,3
+2,3
+2,3
+2,3
+2,3



PC kaugushiipe
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10
11
12

Karl Berens

Ermo Nomm
Roland Kreek

Artur Kuning

Eke Ruutel

Kristo Sikuts
Roland Nou

Martin Kuusk

Riko Robi Tamtik
Kristofer-Mirko Raju

Tormi Joonatan Metsla

Peeter Rahnel

PC pallivise

Kristo Sikuts
Rasmus Ling
Eke Rudtel

Riko Robi Tamtik

Tormi Joonatan Metsla

Roland Nou
Kevin Humal
Vadim Baibuzan
Henri Aus

Artur Kuning
Kaur Laula
Karel Kaasik
Martin Truverk
Joosep Berens
Karro Vatsfeld
Henri Aus
Joosep Haamer

PB 100m jooks
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Eerik Oolup
Laur-Justin Auvaart
Henrik Veskindmm
Harald Nurmik
Karl-Madis Paakspuu
Rome Jelissejev
Gendro Peet

Risto Vill

Robin Vahter

Eerik Aavik

Kermo Kohu
Rando Rosljuk

300m jooks

Romet Vahter
Eerik Oolup
Timo-Tauri Ligi
Henrik Veskindmm

PB 800m jooks

1
2
3
4
5

Eerik Aavik

Ergo Kula

Tonn Kaspar Parn
Kristofer Kollo
Markus Tiitson

18.05.2005
05.03.2003
02.03.2004
08.07.2005
27.05.2004
14.09.2004
21.03.2004
01.08.2005
24.05.2005
17.06.2006
05.01.2005
28.07.2005

14.09.2004
15.03.2004
27.05.2004
24.05.2005
05.01.2005
21.03.2004
26.01.2004
05.03.2004
05.06.2005
08.07.2005
22.09.2004
07.06.2006
13.02.2005
28.05.2005
14.10.2004
19.04.2004
09.01.2004

02.06.2002
15.05.2002
17.01.2003
24.03.2002
02.10.2002
27.04.2003
28.11.2002
23.05.2003
12.03.2003
15.05.2002
28.01.2002
10.04.2002

16.10.2002
02.06.2002
04.02.2002
17.01.2003

15.05.2002
23.07.2002
21.06.2003
04.06.2003
29.09.2003

KG

sSUG

Salme PK
SUG

oG
Tornimae PK
Tornimae PK
KG

oG

KG

oG

KG

Tornimae PK
Leisi KK

Tornimae PK
Leisi KK
Salme PK
Kaali Kool
sSUG

KG

Mustjala LPK
SUG

KG

SUG
Mustjala LPK
KG

KVK
Mustjala LPK
Salme PK
KG

KG

KG
Tornimae PK
SUG

Salme PK
Salme PK
KG

KVK

KVK

KVK

oG
Salme PK

Salme PK
Tornimae Pk
oG

oG

KG

4.75
4.60
4.25
4.21
4.20
4.20
3.97
3.71
3.70
3.63
3.57
3.06

57.50
51.00
50.00
48.00
47.00
46.50
46.50
45.00
42.50
42.00
40.50
39.00
39.00
38.50
37.50
30.00
53.50

12,3
12,5
12,8
13,0
12,8
13,0
13,1
13,2
13,3
13,3
13,5
13,7

39,6
40,3
45,3
47,5

2.30,5
2.31,9
2.353
2.37,4
2.39,4

+1,3
+3,1
+1,9
+2,4
+1,7
+2,0
+2,5
+2,5
+2,1
+3,2
+2,0
+2,8

+2,7
+2,7
+1,8
+1,8
+1,8
+2,7
+2,7
+2,7
+2,7
+1,8
+2,7
+2,7

12,1
12,2
12,9
13,0
13,0
13,2

+2,0
+2,0
+2,0
+2,0
+2,0
+2,0



PB 60m tokkejooks (13,00/8,25/83,8)

1 Eerik Oolup
2 Romet Vahter
3 Harald Nurmik

PB korgushiipe

Harald Nurmik
Karl-Madis Paakspuu
Mark Jake Buchewald
Markkus Erin-Uussaar
Laur-Justin Auvaart
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B kaugushiipe
Laur-Justin Auvaart

Mark Jake Buchewald
Lauri Saart

Gendro Peet

Robin Vahter
Karl-Madis Paakspuu
Risto Vill

Henri Uue

Andree Goidin
Markus Truu
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PB odavise (500q)
Kaarel Kolter
Timo Ader
Ergo Kula

Lauri Lakkur
Markus Salundi
Siim Sarapuu
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PB kuulitouge (4kq)

1 Kaarel Kolter
2 Timo Ader

3 Lauri Lakkur
4 Markus Salundi
5

6

7

8

V.

Henri Uue

Markus Truu

Eerik Aavik

Henrik Veskindbmm
a Romet Vahter

PB kettaheide (1kg)

1 Romet Vahter
2 Kaarel Kolter

3 Timo Ader

4 Markus Salundi
v.a. Ermo Nomm

Peakohtunik: Andres Laide
Peasekretar: Kadri Pulk

02.06.2002
16.10.2002
24.03.2002

24.03.2002
02.10.2002
29.04.2003
27.05.2003
15.05.2002

15.05.2002
29.04.2003
16.09.2003
28.11.2002
12.03.2003
02.10.2002
23.05.2003
16.10.2002
13.12.2002
03.01.2003

22.02.2002
28.08.2002
23.07.2002
22.05.2002
30.04.2002
24.09.2002

22.02.2002
28.02.2002
05.22.2002
30.04.2002
16.10.2002
03.01.2003
15.05.2002
17.01.2003
16.10.2002

16.10.2002
22.02.2002
28.08.2002
30.04.2002
05.03.2004

KVK
KVK
KG

KG

KG

Leisi KK
Leisi KK
Mustjala LPK

Mustjala LPK
Leisi KK

KG
Tornimae PK
Salme PK
KG

SUG

KG

KG

KG

Mustjala LPK
Mustjala LPK
Tornimae PK
Leisi KK

KG

Leisi KK

Mustjala LPK
Mustjala LPK
Leisi KK

KG

KG

KG

Salme PK
Salme PK
KVK

KVK
Mustjala LPK
Mustjala LPK
KG

sUG

8,7
8,8
9,8

5.40
5.22
5.01
5.00
5.00
4.86
4.73
4.33
3.72

NM

50.34
42.96
36.65
33.78
33.61
32.28

13.76
11.66
11.46
10.78
9.15
9.08
8.51
8.21
11.70

43.14
36.59
34.15
32.16
18.42

+2,7
+2,7
+2,7

+2,2
+3,1
+2,3
+2,3
+2,9
+2,0
+2,5
+2,1
+2,1



